
BUS ROUTE

TEAL LINE

SERVICE HOURS

6:00 a.m. — 8:17 p.m.

Effective February 2025

410-612-1620
HarfordTransitLINK.org

hcts@harfordcountymd.gov

Harford Transit LINK

5
Aberdeen
Perryville
Havre de Grace

BOB CASSILLY
COUNTY EXECUTIVE

BUY BUS PASSES ON YOUR PHONETRACK BUSES IN REAL TIME

PASSIO GO! TOKEN TRANSIT
with the free app with the free app

TIMES LISTED on the reverse side are departure times unless otherwise marked. Times are approximate and may 
vary slightly due to weather, traffic or detours. Please arrive at your stop at least ten minutes prior to the time on 
the schedule and make sure you are visible to the driver.

TRANSFERS apply to fixed routes only. You may obtain a free transfer to connect from one fixed route to another, 
upon paying for the original fare. Transfers can only be used on the day of issue and at designated transfer points. 
Transfers are valid for a maximum of an hour and a half from issuance or until you board your desired bus at the 
transfer point - whichever time is shorter. You must request a transfer at time of boarding.

Seniors are persons age 60 and over - documented by a Medicare card or other ID indicating age. Disabled rate 
requires a Harford Transit reduced-fare card or ADA certification - application available at harfordtransitlink.org 
under “Forms.”

Go cashless and contact-free with Token Transit; buy and store bus passes on your smartphone! Enjoy unlimited 
rides per day with the All-Day/5-Day/Monthly Passes. All users must share location while in-app.

All buses are equipped with exterior bicycle racks to accommodate up to two bikes per bus. Buses are not equipped 
for electric bikes or bikes with storage.

Harford Transit LINK provides service in accordance with the Americans with Disabilities Act of 1990. Buses are 
wheelchair accessible.  This service is provided by Harford Transit LINK for the general public. During fixed route 
transit service operations in Cecil County, the Route 5 Teal Line operates as a deviated fixed route in Cecil County only.  Call 410-
612-1620 (option 1) at least one (1) hour in advance to request a stop within ¾ mile off the fixed route in Cecil County.  

Call 410-612-1620 (Monday - Friday, 5 a.m. to 8 p.m.) or visit harfordtransitlink.org for copies of route maps, 
schedules, and the latest rider information. 

ABERDEEN, PERRYVILLE, HAVRE DE GRACE 5

ABERDEEN TRAIN STATION

Swan Creek Villa
ge Ctr /

 UC M
ed Ctr

Plastipak & Dunlop / C
lark Rd

FA
MILY

 DOLLA
R

Havre de Grace M
edica

l C
enter

MCDONALD
’S HdG

Perry
 Point V

A - F
ire

 Station (A
ve D)

FOOD LIO
N

Great W
olf L

odge / H
ollywood Casin

o

Royal Fa
rm

s (U
S 40)

Havre de Grace Parks &
 Rec

FRANK’S PIZZA & GRILL

North
sid

e

ABERDEEN TRAIN STATION

CONNECT TO

1,3,4,7
CONNECT TO

1
CONNECT TO

1
CONNECT TO CONNECT TO

1,3,4,7
CONNECT TO

1

Perry
ville

 Tra
in Station

Monday — Friday

SEE FULL SCHEDULE ON REVERSE

TT TT TTTT TT TT

This document available in alternative format upon request.

LIN
DY’S M

ARKET

CONNECT TO

TT

Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964
Harford Transit LINK assures full compliance with Title VI of the Civil 
Rights Act of 1964 and related statutes and regulations in all programs 
and activities. Title VI of the Civil Rights Act requires that no person in 
the United States shall, on the grounds of race, color, or national origin, 
be excluded from participation in, be denied the benefits of, or be 
otherwise subjected to discrimination under any program or activity of 
Harford Transit LINK. Related nondiscrimination statutes also prohibit 
discrimination based on sex, age, and disability. Questions? 410-638-4707.  

FARES (all fares listed below are one way)
FIXED ROUTE SERVICE FARES

General Public $1.00

Senior/Disabled $.50

Children under 46 inches in height FREE

TOKEN TRANSIT PASSES**

All-Day General Public Pass $3.00

All-Day Senior/Disabled Pass $1.50

5-Day General Public Pass $15.00

5-Day Senior/Disabled Pass $7.50

Monthly General Public Pass $50.00

Monthly Senior/Disabled Pass $25.00

**unlimited daily rides - no transfer needed.



ROUTE 5 - TEAL LINE ABERDEEN, PERRYVILLE, HAVRE DE GRACE

BUS STOP AM AM AM AM AM AM/PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

Aberdeen Train Station (Pulaski Hwy/US 40) - Depart 6:00 7:06 8:14 9:45 10:53 11:59 1:07 2:13 3:21 4:50 5:58 7:04

Medifast (Rock Glenn Blvd) 6:03 7:09 8:17 9:48 10:56 12:02 1:10 2:16 3:24 4:53 6:01 7:07

Oakington Rd & Pulaski Hwy/US 40 6:04 7:10 8:18 9:49 10:57 12:03 1:11 2:17 3:25 4:54 6:02 7:08

Swan Creek Village/UC Med Ctr (2025 Pulaski Hwy/US 40) 6:05 7:11 8:19 9:50 10:58 12:04 1:12 2:18 3:26 4:55 6:03 7:09

Opposite Lorien Bulle Rock (1830 Pulaski Hwy/US 40) 6:07 7:13 8:21 9:52 11:00 12:06 1:14 2:20 3:28 4:57 6:05 7:11

Plastipak/Clark Rd 6:08 7:14 8:22 9:53 11:01 12:07 1:15 2:21 3:29 4:58 6:06 7:12

Dunlop/Clark Rd 6:09 7:15 8:23 9:54 11:02 12:08 1:16 2:22 3:30 4:59 6:07 7:13

Family Dollar (Revolution St & Seneca Ave) 6:10 7:16 8:24 9:55 11:03 12:09 1:17 2:23 3:31 5:00 6:08 7:14

Havre de Grace Parks & Rec (Lewis Ln & Anderson Ave) 6:11 7:17 8:25 9:56 11:04 12:10 1:18 2:24 3:32 5:01 6:09 7:15

Havre de Grace Medical Ctr 6:12 7:18 8:26 9:57 11:05 12:11 1:19 2:25 3:33 5:02 6:10 7:16

McDonald’s (Havre de Grace on Pulaski Hwy/US 40 by Mailbox) 6:14 7:20 8:28 9:59 11:07 12:13 1:21 2:27 3:35 5:04 6:12 7:18

Lindy’s Market (Aiken Ave) 6:18 8:32 11:11 1:25 3:39 6:16 7:22

Concord Apartments (Aiken Ave & Concord Dr) 6:19 8:33 11:12 1:26 3:40 6:17 7:23

Perryville United Methodist Church (Broad St) 6:21 8:35 11:14 1:28 3:42 6:19 7:25

Perryville Train Station (Broad St) 6:23 8:37 11:16 1:30 3:44 6:21 7:27

Perryville Post Office (Broad St) 6:26 8:40 11:19 1:33 3:47 6:24 7:30

Perry Point VA – Fire Station (Avenue D & 4th St) 6:30 8:44 11:23 1:37 3:51 6:28 7:34

Perry Point VA – Intake/Admissions (7th St & Boiler Rd) 6:31 8:45 11:24 1:38 3:52 6:29 7:35

MD 7 & IKEA Rd 6:32 8:46 11:25 1:39 3:53 6:30 7:36

Perryville Library (500 Coudon Blvd) 6:33 8:47 11:26 1:40 3:54 6:31 7:37

US 40 & Coudon Blvd (opposite Perryville Station Shopping Ctr) 6:34 8:48 11:27 1:41 3:55 6:32 7:38

Food Lion (Perryville Station Shopping Ctr) 6:35 7:26 8:49 10:05 11:28 12:19 1:42 2:33 3:56 5:10 6:33 7:39

Wawa (400 Overlook Ct) 7:32 10:11 12:25 2:39 5:16 7:45

Hollywood Casino (1201 Chesapeake Overlook Dr) 7:33 10:12 12:26 2:40 5:17 7:46

Great Wolf Lodge (1240 Chesapeake Overlook Dr) 7:35 10:14 12:28 2:42 5:19 7:48

Denny’s (41 Heather Ln) 7:38 10:17 12:31 2:45 5:22 7:51

Food Lion (Perryville Station Shopping Ctr) 7:43 10:22 12:36 2:50 5:27 7:56

White Horse Apartments (Pulaski Hwy/US 40) 6:37 7:45 8:51 10:24 11:30 12:38 1:44 2:52 3:58 5:29 6:35 7:58

Royal Farms (803 Pulaski Hwy/US 40) 6:41 7:49 8:55 10:28 11:34 12:42 1:48 2:56 4:02 5:33 6:39 8:02

Weis Markets (943 Pulaski Hwy/US 40) 6:42 7:50 8:56 10:29 11:35 12:43 1:49 2:57 4:03 5:34 6:40 8:03

Havre de Grace Plaza 6:43 7:51 8:57 10:30 11:36 12:44 1:50 2:58 4:04 5:35 6:41 8:04

Opposite Havre de Grace Parks & Rec (Lewis Ln & Anderson Ave) 6:44 7:52 8:58 10:31 11:37 12:45 1:51 2:59 4:05 5:36 6:42 8:05

Frank’s Pizza & Grill (1123A Revolution St) 6:45 7:53 8:59 10:32 11:38 12:46 1:52 3:00 4:06 5:37 6:43 8:06

Plastipak/Clark Rd 6:47 7:55 9:01 10:34 11:40 12:48 1:54 3:02 4:08 5:39 6:45 8:08

Dunlop/Clark Rd 6:48 7:56 9:02 10:35 11:41 12:49 1:55 3:03 4:09 5:40 6:46 8:09

Lorien Bulle Rock (Pulaski Hwy/US 40) 6:50 7:58 9:04 10:37 11:43 12:51 1:57 3:05 4:11 5:42 6:48 8:11

Swan Creek Village/UC Med Ctr (2025 Pulaski Hwy/US 40) 6:51 7:59 9:05 10:38 11:44 12:52 1:58 3:06 4:12 5:43 6:49 8:12

J&K Pawn Shop (2145 Pulaski Hwy/US 40) 6:52 8:00 9:06 10:39 11:45 12:53 1:59 3:07 4:13 5:44 6:50 8:13

Medifast (Rock Glenn Blvd) 6:54 8:02 9:08 10:41 11:47 12:55 2:01 3:09 4:15 5:46 6:52 8:15

Northside (on Pulaski Hwy/US 40) 6:55 8:03 9:09 10:42 11:48 12:56 2:02 3:10 4:16 5:47 6:53 8:16

Aberdeen Train Station (Pulaski Hwy/US 40) – Arrive 6:56 8:04 9:10 10:43 11:49 12:57 2:03 3:11 4:17 5:48 6:54 8:17

GO CASHLESS & CONTACT FREE 
WITH TOKEN TRANSIT!

TOKEN TRANSIT PASSES**
All-Day General Public Pass $3.00
All-Day Senior/Disabled Pass $1.50
5-Day General Public Pass $15.00
5-Day Senior/Disabled Pass $7.50
Monthly General/Public Pass $50.00
Monthly Senior/Disabled Pass $25.00
**unlimited daily rides - no transfer needed!

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T = Transfer

= Train Access

= Connection to Cecil Transit

= MTA Commuter Bus Access

= Start/End Times = Driver Break; bus not in service

T

“Request a Ride”: Download the Passio GO! app; 
must notify us at least 10 min. prior to scheduled time. 

Download the free  app today!

TRACK BUSES IN REAL TIME BUY BUS PASSES ON YOUR PHONE

PASSIO GO! TOKEN TRANSIT


	Route 5 Teal Line February 2025 page 1
	Route 5 Teal Line February 2025 page 2



